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Sgambata de Castel 2013

Classifica della Sgambata Mini (3km) DONNE

CINZIA CUCCHI
MARIANNA CASTELLI
MARTA DELL'ORO
GIULIA CESANA
ALESSANDRA RIVA
ANGELA DEVIZZI
SILVIA CONSONNI
ANAPAULA CALDEIRA
LAURA BENZONI
GIORGIA SAGUTO
CAROLA DELL'ORO
GIULIA CATTANEO
FRANCESCA DELL'ORO
IRENE PIANTANIDA
SIMONA BURASCHI
STEFANIA PEREGO
VALERIA VALSECCHI
ROSARIA ELIA
SIMONA CAGLIANI
STEFANIA DELL'ORO
SARA RUGGIERI

SARA CASTELLETTI
MARTA CASTELNUOVO
ANTONELLA DEVIZZI
RAFFAELLA VARGIU
VALENTINA MENABALLI
MARISA DELL'ORO
CARLA POLVARA
LAURA CONSONNI
STEFANIA POZZI
ELENA MONDAINI
VALENTINA MONDAINI
BELLA AVOGADRI
PAOLA BOLIS

MILA MAURI

VALERIA ROSELLINI
ENZA GENNA

ELENA ANGELIBUSI
ALESSANDRA MANDOLA
PIERA MAROCCHINI
ANNA DE LILLO
PRIMINA PANZERI
LINDA LOCATELLI
BARBARA TORSELLO
FRANCESCA TORRANI

00:14:10
00:19:42
00:20:16
00:21:24
00:22:33
00:22:45
00:22:46
00:23:10
00:23:10
00:23:57
00:24:27
00:24:27
00:24:30
00:24:45
00:24:59
00:25:08
00:29:27
00:29:27
00:29:35
00:29:49
00:30:04
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:39
00:32:40
00:32:40
00:33:09
00:33:09
00:33:17
00:33:17
00:34:03
00:34:03
00:34:03
00:36:54
00:37:42
00:38:27
00:42:44
00:45:08
00:45:08
00:47:57
00:49:50
00:57:52
01:03:00
01:04:15
N.D.
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Sgambata de Castel 2013

Classifica della Sgambata Mini (3km) UOMINI

MATTEO GHISLANZONI
MARCO PENNATI
TADDEO BERTOLDINI
MATTEO SACCHI

LUCA BARINDELLI
LORENZO BURATTI
LUIGI REGAZZONI
ANDREA CESANA
ANDREA RIVA

MARCO CAMPIONE
SEBASTIAN THELEN
MARCO CESANA
ALESSANDRO RIVA
STEFANO LOCATELLI
GIANLUIGI MANZONI
GIUSEPPE CESANA
CARLO CONSONNI
MARCO CASTELNUOVO
ANTONIO PASQUINI
ALBERTO MANZONI
LUCA CAMPIONE
LUCA RIVA

MATTIA RIVA
LORENZO CORTI
MICHELE ROTA
ANDREA TALLARICO
VINCENZO DELL'ORO
MICHELE DELL'ORO
LODOVICO CORTI
SIMONE RUSSO
ROBERTO RIGAMONTI
CHRISTIAN DI SERAFINO
GIORDANO COLOMBO

ALESSANDRO MONDAINI

MATTIA COLOMBO
PAOLO LOCATELLI
STEFAN MOLLA
MARIO LOVERINI
AMIGONI GIACINTO

00:11:51
00:11:51
00:13:31
00:14:00
00:15:15
00:15:16
00:15:17
00:15:18
00:15:19
00:15:52
00:16:08
00:16:29
00:16:42
00:16:54
00:16:57
00:17:17
00:18:05
00:18:43
00:19:53
00:20:13
00:23:15
00:23:20
00:23:20
00:25:43
00:25:43
00:25:46
00:26:08
00:26:08
00:26:10
00:32:29
00:32:34
00:32:40
00:33:09
00:34:03
00:36:54
00:38:24
00:45:08
00:49:50
00:57:52
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Sgambata de Castel 2013

Classifica della Sgambata Extreme (9km) DONNE

LAURA PAPINI
FABIANA RAPEZZI
SARA RAPEZZ|

ELENA GATTUSO
CARLA FONTANA
FRANCESCA PAGNONI
SILVIA BUTTIRONI
CHEN CHI

ANCILLA MANZINI
SERENA GILARDI

00:51:06
00:51:43
00:51:44
00:55:18
00:55:20
01:03:26
01:20:12
01:20:59
01:21:58
N.D.
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Sgambata de Castel 2013

Classifica della Sgambata Extreme (9km) UOMINI

MATTEO TARABINI
ALESSANDRO RIGAMONTI
OSCAR BALBIANI

FELICE PIANTANIDA
CHRISTOPH LOFFLER
MATTEO GHEZzZI
RICCARDO GHISLANZONI
FABIO BENVENUTI

LUCA SANTAMBROGIO
VALENTINO CARENINI
EMANUELE FRIGERIO
MATTEO GIOVANNI D'AMICO
GIOVANNI ROVELLI
FABIO RUSCONI

MATTEO MENGHI
MARCO RIVA

FILIPPO UGOLINI

HICHAM BOURAGHBA
PAOLO FERRARI

STEFANO AGOSTONI
MASSIMILIANO MERONI
ENRICO VASSENA
DAVIDE GHISLANZONI
FRANCESCO REGAZZONI
PASQUALE SCARMOZZINO
ANDREA GANDOLFI

ENZO TAGLIAFERRI
FEDERICO VILLA
ERNESTO MAINETTI
ENRICO TONIETTI
MALVESTITI MASSIMO
MARCO MAZZOLENI
ALDO AVOGADRI

MARCO BONAITI

HUBERT BONACINA
GABRIELE TRIFILETTI
LUCA BOLIS

MATTEO PANZERI
ALFREDO ACQUISTAPACE
MARCO GIORDANO
ALESSANDRO BRAMBILLA
PAOLO COLOMBO
PIETRO ROSSI

DANTE RIVA

MARIO GIOIA

STEFANO MAGNI

00:40:52
00:41:30
00:42:15
00:43:14
00:43:23
00:43:27
00:43:33
00:43:59
00:44:11
00:45:36
00:45:50
00:45:54
00:47:03
00:47:34
00:47:37
00:47:42
00:47:45
00:48:51
00:48:58
00:49:14
00:49:50
00:50:05
00:50:13
00:50:40
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:52:47
00:53:32
00:53:50
00:54:50
00:54:58
00:55:03
00:55:30
00:55:45
00:57:10
00:57:35
00:57:50
00:58:44
00:58:50
00:59:12
00:59:12
00:59:45
00:59:58
01:00:00



45
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
55
56
56
57
58
59
59

NICOLA AGAZZI
ALESSANDRO COCCO
PAOLO SPREAFICO
ARBEN KAPEXHIU
ANDREA FUNES
GIANLUCA CORTI
ALESSANDRO MILANI
DAVIDE DI VITA
MARCO CASPANI
DANILO SELVA
GIUSEPPE DELL'ORO
GIOVANNI COLOMBO
OMAR ULISES DEL CARMEN CORTEZ
EMANUELE MOLTENI
ANDREA GIRIBALDI
MAURO PALERMO
ROBERTO PARRAVICINI
ENRICO DONIZETTI
ALBERTO CESANA

01:00:05
01:00:05
01:00:26
01:00:40
01:01:08
01:01:51
01:03:14
01:03:16
01:04:15
01:06:06
01:10:49
01:10:49
01:13:39
01:18:08
01:18:08
01:20:13
01:20:59
01:30:44
01:30:44



